
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group B13-V01

Mon, 22 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Financial Management  Zhuchkov A.A.  K-211
Tue, 23 May 18:00 — 20:00 TEST Information Systems Management  Prohorov I.V.  5-119
Wed, 24 May 20:00 — 22:00 ATT Quality Management  Silenko A.N.  V-403
Thu, 25 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Economics of Information Systems  Rumyantsev V.P., Nizametdinov S.U.  K-211
Fri, 26 May 18:00 — 20:00 ATT Reengineering of Information Systems  Okropishin A.E.  V-103
Fri, 26 May 20:00 — 22:00 TEST Elect Analytical Information Systems  Stepanova E.B.  K-714a
Fri, 26 May 20:00 — 22:00 TEST Elect Open Systems  Hramtsov P.B.  K-210
Sat, 27 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  ДОТ
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education  ДОТ
Sat, 27 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Project Workshop  Nizametdinov S.U., Trusov A.V., Maksimov N.V.  dep.28
Thu, 08 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Quality Management  Silenko A.N.  V-403
Wed, 14 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Financial Management  Zhuchkov A.A., Kolychev V.D.  V-404
Mon, 19 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Economics of Information Systems  Rumyantsev V.P., Nizametdinov S.U.

 K-307
Fri, 23 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Reengineering of Information Systems  Okropishin A.E.  V-409


